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LOCATION
000970 MONROE ST
MADISON ST & ELM ST
000565 MADISON ST
001415 HACKBERRY ST
MONROE ST & APPLE ST
001050 GARDEN ST
43 HWY & JUNIPER ST
016700 BENNET RD
000265 GARDEN ST
000265 GARDEN ST
001305 HACKBERRY ST
000515 GARDEN ST
000360 FIR ST
000360 FIR ST
000360 FIR ST

CASE
B6001414
B6001568
B6001695
B6001765
B6001834
B6001840
B6001914
B6001942
B6001966
B6001968
B6001971
B6002045
B6002103
B6002108
B6002111

INC ABBR
MISC OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
OPS OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ANIMAL DOG AT LARGE
PROP LOST/STOLEN
TRAFFIC PARKING
NARCOTICS INVEST
ASSAULT DOMESTIC
CRIM MISCHIEF
ANIMAL OTHER
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
MISC OTHER
MISC OTHER
MISC OTHER

DATE
3/1/2016
3/7/2016
3/11/2016
3/13/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/20/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/26/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016

DEPNAME
22128 SCHROER
22142 PIITZ
22141 HANSEN
22163 LOOS
22163 LOOS
22163 LOOS
22126 GUTHARD
22139 BRYANT
22118 BARNETT
22118 BARNETT
22139 BRYANT
22149 BRABEC
22139 BRYANT
22139 BRYANT
22139 BRYANT



